
Plasmatek™WIRELESS PLASMA PEN

ABLATIVE TREATMENTS (MINIMAL INVASIVE WITH SOME DOWNTIME)

NON-ABLATIVE TREATMENT (NON-INVASIVE SKIN TIGHTENING WITH NO DOWNTIME)

Anti-aging | Skin Tightening | Lines and Wrinkle Reduction | Removal of Sunspots, Freckles, DPNs, Warts, Skin 
Tags | Scars and Acne Scaring | Stretch Marks

Plasma Technology is an innovative, leading and non-invasive treatment that uses Plasma to treat a wide range of 
conditions. 

Plasma is often referred to as “the fourth state of matter. When the tip of the device is close enough to the skin, 
the air between the tip and the skin mixes with oxygen and nitrogen in the atmosphere and creates a plasma arc 
(micro lightening).

The Plasma arc evaporates upon contact of the skin but causes a very targeted ablation (removal) of a very thin 
layer of the skin tissue resulting in immediate contraction and formation of collagen fibres essential for skin-
tightening.

Our CE Medically Certified Plasmatek™ Wireless comes with an ablative (non - invasive with some downtime) 
and non-ablative probes (no downtime), offering a variety of treatments that are effective, reliable and safe for 
ALL skin types.

Forehead Lines
Frown Lines
Forehead and Frown Lines
Crow’s Feet	
Forehead, Frown and Crows’s Feet
Earfolds 
Lower / Bottom Eye Lid
Nasolabial Folds (Side of Oral Area)
Upper Lip (Smokers lines)
Lower Lip	
Upper and Lower Lip
Labia Tightening
Neck Tightening  -  To be discussed in consultation

Lower / Bottom Eye Lid 
Available as an add on to selected Facials for R490

Spot and Skin Tag Removal:
Sun spots, Lentigines (age/liver / brown spots/pigmentation), 

Dermatosis Papulosa Nigra (hyper pigmentated spots), Warts, 

Keratosis Pillaris (dry rough patches), Cherry Angiomas (cherry 

red papules on skin), Xanthelasma (cholesterol fat pockets)

Scars and Stretch Marks:
Acne Scars, Atrophic, Hypertrophic and Keloid Scars.

Add on Extras:

Note – all treatments will be discussed in detail during the consultation session.

Area

Area

Price

Price

Package of 3

Package of 4

R3,510
R2,673
R5,670
R4,050
R9,450
R2,430
R7,560
R3,510
R2,673
R2,673
R4,860
R3,240

R3,564

R1,000
R1,150
R1,300
R1,590

R1,000
R1,150
R1,300
R1,590

R290
R340
R390

R1,300
R990
R2,100
R1,500
R3,500
R900
R2,800
R1,300
R990
R990
R1,800
R1,200

R990

0-10 min 
10-15 min
15-20 min  
20-30 min
Follow session : If required, 
to be discussed

0-10 min 
10-15 min
15-20 min  
20-30 min
Follow session : If required, 
to be discussed

Pressotherapy 20 min
Pressotherapy 30 min 
Pressotherapy 40 min


